
Now in Single Serve for Snackability, Portability & Likability!

ON THE GO 
SNACK PACKS!

A wholesome snack the 
entire family can enjoy!

NEW SNACKABLE ON THE GO SIZES

• Great for lunch box snacks
• Easy to eat on the run
• Light & fun

• Simple, natural ingredients
• Soft, chewy texture
• No added sugar
• No additives

• Kid-friendly - no mess
• Portable
• Portion control

New Sizes To Delight Consumers

6pc Cacao Pecan Mini Medjool

6pc Coconut Mini Medjool

3pc Pitted Medjool Date



SNACK PACK
ASSORTMENT

Fun, Bite Size Snacks in Four Varieties! 

6pc Cacao Pecan
Mini Medjool

	 	  20x18 360 	

	   2  20x18 360 3.0 lbs 

	   2  20x18 360 	

 SIZE Description COUNT          TI HI           PALLET           NET WT. UPC GTIN
CASE CASES PER         CASE   

6pc Coconut
Mini Medjool 

3 FAN FAVORITES
Something for Every Taste Bud

3pc Pitted
Medjool Date 

3pc Pitted Medjool Date

6pc Coconut Mini Medjool

6pc Cacao Pecan 
Mini Medjool

0-97923-00180-1

0-97923-00181-8

0-97923-00182-5

20097923001805

20097923001812

20097923001829




